

GARAPUL (NORTH) TO MAIKHOLA
KHWLA TOLA

NDP

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1929

Bagusean

DIVISION

Borpur

SUB-DIVISION

Dream Earthcon Pvt. Ltd.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/23) Providing and applying 2 coats of water based Cement paint					
2 X 91 X 30.0 X 0.100 =					546.0
2 X 20.0 X 0.100 =					4.0
					550.0
440000076					
24/8/21					ML
J.E					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1)	Providing & fixing of Bench Mark				
11 Nos	vide T.M.B Item 1/P4				
	@ Rs 174.15 / No				19,153.00
(2/2)	cleaning & Cracking of road surface				
0.6825 Hect	vide T.M.B Item 2/P4				
	@ Rs 51,133.76 / Hect				34,898.00
(3/4)	Construction of Embankment				
2733.008 m ³	vide T.M.B Item 1/P7				
	@ Rs 174.94 / m ³				4,78,112.00
					1

Rs 5,32,163.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BS, 32	163-00
(4/5)	Construction of embankment				
4099.52	width T.M. B item 3/5 P 4				
	CR 174.94/M ³ BS, 17, 169-00				
(5/6)	Construction of G.S.B				
156.489	width T.M. B 4/6 P 5				
134.685	width T.M. B item 2/6 P 8				
291.174	M ³				
	CR 2346.70/M ³ BS, 6, 83, 298-00				
(6/7)	Providing width G.S.B				
337.5 M ³	width T.M. B item 5/6 P 5				
443.501 M ³	width T.M. B item 6/6 P 9				
781.001 M ³					
	CR 3034.69/M ³ BS, 23, 70, 096				
(7/8)	Providing C.C. pavement road				
281.25 M ³	width T.M. B item 6/8 P 5				
1385.07 M ³	width T.M. B item 4/8 P 10				
1666.32 M ³					
	CR 6288.97/M ³				
	1,04,79,436-00				
					1
	BS, 1,47,82,162-00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			31,47,82		62.00
(8/9) Providing & laying					
Brick edge lining					
1375.00 m ² wide T.M. B. 11					
			CB 454.92 / MB 6,28,515.00		
(9/10) Laying 1st class					
bedding					
5.4 m ² wide T.M. B. 11					
			CB 441.38 / MB 2383.00		
(10/11) Filling up with					
fine sand					
137.00 m ² wide T.M. B. 11					
			CB 441.19 / MB 60,443.00		
(11/12) Supplying & laying					
30.00 m ² wide T.M. B. 11					
			CB 502.61 / MB 15,078.00		
(12/13) Fixing & plaster					
4 Nos wide T.M. B. 11					
			CR 2053.98 / NB 8216.00		
(13/14) Providing and fixing					
2 m ² M.P. on					
11 Nos wide T.M. B. 11					
			CR 564.97 / NB 6215.00		
			R 1,55,03,012.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 1,55,03, 012.00
(14/15)	Fixing of Carving Board				
6 Nos	vide T.M. B item 11/15/12				
	CR 3726.13/No B 34,357.00				
(15/16)	Fixing of 600mm Circular Board				
4 Nos	vide T.M. B 71-12/16/12				
	CR 6030.59/No B 24/12.00				
(16/17)	Fixing of Semi Reflective Board				
3.24 M	vide T.M. B item 13/17/12				

	CR 3413.59/No B 11,060.00				
(17/18)	Fixing of Logo MMSX Board				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B item 14/18/12				
	CR 8509.37/No B 17,019.00				
(18/19)	Fixing of Citizen Board				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B item 15/19/12				
	CR 9500/-/No B 19000.00				
(19/20)	Fixing of 512 Maintenance Board				
2 Nos	vide T.M. B item 16/20/12				
	CR 8509.37/No B 17019.00				

R 1,56,25,589.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R	1,56,25,589.00	
(20/21) Fixing of Boundary Pillar					
24 Nos videt. H. Bit 17 1/2 P 12					
			Ch	476.64/10 R	11,439.00
(21/22) Planting of trees					
276 Nos videt. H. Bit 18 1/2 P 12					
			Ch	819.92/10 R	2,26,298.00
(22/23) Providing security of land survey					
550-000 videt. T. H. Bit 19 1/2 P 13					
			Ch	821.57/10 R	4,51,863.00
			R	1,63,15,189.00	
Add (as less + G.S.T C13) 1/12/21					21,20,975.00
Seconrage Fee			R	1,63,000.00	
Total			R	1,85,99,164.00	
Less previous Payment Recd					44,61,752.00
			R	1,41,37,412.00	
11/12/21	11/12/21	11/12/21	11/12/21	11/12/21	11/12/21
S.E					E.E